IFT-802T
IFT-802TS15
IFT-805AT
Data Sheet
1
Key Features
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Industrial
Media Converter with Wide Operating Temperature

Data Sheet
3
Ordering Information
IFt-802t 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Industrial Media Converter-2km (-40~75 Degree C)
IFt-802tS15 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Industrial Media Converter-15km (-40~75 Degree C)
IFt-805at 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SFP) Industrial Media Converter (-40~75 Degree C)
 C-IFT-802T / IFT-802TS15 / IFT-805AT
07-10
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2010 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
Available SFP Modules for IFT-805AT
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module;LC, Multi-Mode (1310nm) -2km (0~50℃)
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module;LC, Single Mode (1310nm) – 20km (0~50℃)
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module;LC, Single Mode (1310nm) – 40km (0~50℃)
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module;LC, Single Mode (1310nm) – 60km (0~50℃)
MFB-Fa20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Module;WDM / Bidi LC, Single Mode (TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm) -20km (0~50℃)
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Module;WDM / Bidi LC, Single Mode (TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm) -20km (0~50℃)
MFB-tFX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module;LC, Multi-Mode (1310nm) -2km (-40~75℃)
MFB-tF20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module;LC, Single Mode (1310nm) – 20km (-40~75℃)
LED Indicator
System: